
       
                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                           

ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT EXPENDITURES PER UNWEIGHTED FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT (UFTE)� 
GENERAL FUND, SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS, DEBT SERVICE FUNDS AND CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS� 

FY 2016-17� 

District 

Total Expenditures per UFTE 

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Total 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Alachua 
Baker 
Bay 
Bradford 
Brevard 

$ 8,032 
7,618 
7,712 
7,471 
7,321 

1,356$ 
1,108 

968 
1,655 
1,126 

13$ 
5 

518 
-
506 

511$ 
287 
738 
461 
803 

$ 9,913 
9,019 
9,935 
9,587 
9,757 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Broward 
Calhoun 
Charlotte 
Citrus 
Clay 

8,022 
7,943 
8,115 
8,081 
7,044 

1,164 
1,355 
1,259 
1,233 

858 

632 
-
254 
63 

161 

441 
6,483 

454 
334 
340 

10,260 
15,781 
10,082 
9,711 
8,403 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Collier 
Columbia 
Dade 
Desoto 
Dixie 

9,188 
7,156 
8,078 
7,592 
7,500 

1,251 
1,356 
1,332 
1,475 
1,435 

839 
194 
795 
94 

216 

859 
187 
696 
658 

3,171 

12,137 
8,893 

10,902 
9,820 

12,322 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Duval 
Escambia 
Flagler 
Franklin 
Gadsden 

7,786 
7,701 
7,601 
9,596 
8,541 

1,155 
1,285 
1,114 
1,994 
2,781 

203 
250 
457 

1,210 
150 

434 
1,237 

728 
742 
161 

9,578 
10,474 
9,900 

13,542 
11,633 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Gilchrist 
Glades 
Gulf 
Hamilton 
Hardee 

8,637 
8,448 
9,276 
9,009 
7,534 

2,430 
1,225 
1,231 
2,531 
1,463 

15 
-
53 
30 
57 

135 
343 


